Financial Year

Volume of DSP
payments
cancelled due to
imprisonment

Volume of DSP
payments
suspended due to
imprisonment

2016-17
2015-16
2014-15

846
243
705

10433
11039
10281

FOI: LEX 32967

The number of DSP cancellation/suspension events does not necessarily reflect the number of
individual recipients affected.
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