	Volume of DSP payments cancelled due to	Volume of DSP payments suspended due to
Financial Year	imprisonment	imprisonment
2016-17	846	10433
2015-16	243	11039
2014-15	705	10281

The number of DSP cancellation/suspension events does not necessarily reflect the number of individual recipients affected.